
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 55 X 23 X 9 IN

REF: XLMPJ03-250827-0085001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 26AUG25
ACTWGT: 66.67 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jacob O McClung III
Jacob O McClung III

2516 ACORN AVE

12078354259 X 95861
RAVENNA OH 44266 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8838 8662 6653
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